
评标报告（评审汇总表）

序号 投标人名称 得分 排名

技术部分 商务部分

投标
报价
得分

其他
部分
得分

评委1 评委2 评委3 评委4 评委5 评委6 评委7

1 德成建设集团有限公司 39.60 38.55 36.90 36.80 36.90 39.97 20.00
97.72
00000
0

1

2 浩天建工集团有限公司 39.10 36.95 36.20 35.80 36.80 39.74 20.00
96.71
00000
0

2

3 天保建设集团有限公司 39.60 38.30 36.30 34.70 35.90 39.94 19.60
96.50
00000
0

3

4
云南建投第四建设有限

公司
32.50 36.10 34.70 33.60 34.20 39.96 20.00

94.18
00000
0

5 中投腾宇建设有限公司 39.70 37.20 36.80 37.20 34.20 39.94 4.00
80.96
00000
0

6
鄂尔多斯市城市建设工
程有限公司(牵头人)、
中铁建设集团有限公司

32.70 36.10 35.10 33.90 34.00 39.98 15.00
89.34
00000
0

7
广西建工集团控股有限

公司
32.90 35.90 34.70 33.70 33.90 39.04 20.00

93.26
00000
0

8
中国建筑第六工程局有

限公司
32.40 36.00 35.20 33.90 34.00 39.94 18.50

92.74
00000
0

9
安徽三三建设工程有限

公司
32.00 34.40 34.30 33.20 34.80 39.93 4.10

77.77
00000
0

10
陕西煤业化工建设（集

团）有限公司
32.50 36.00 35.30 33.80 34.10 39.90 18.60

92.84
00000
0

11
江西建工第一建筑有限

责任公司
32.50 35.95 34.90 34.20 34.10 39.97 20.00

94.30
00000
0

12 通州建总集团有限公司 32.60 35.65 34.80 33.70 34.40 39.99 20.00
94.22
00000
0

13
广西建工第一建筑工程

集团有限公司
32.60 36.00 35.00 33.80 34.00 40.00 20.00

94.28
00000
0

14 中建三局集团有限公司 32.60 36.20 34.90 33.90 34.00 39.99 20.00
94.31
00000
0



15
内蒙古交通集团兴泰建
工有限公司(牵头人)、
中国二冶集团有限公司

32.10 34.90 35.30 33.60 34.30 39.94 17.00
90.98
00000
0


		2024-09-07T16:15:48+0800
	无
	无


		2024-09-07T16:16:04+0800
	无
	无


		2024-09-09T09:24:39+0800
	无
	无


		2024-09-09T09:24:48+0800
	无
	无




